Resignations and Terminations as of 06/14/2024 since the May Board Meeting

Wheat, William GMS
Bishop, Faith GMS
West, Angela GCHS
Kearney, Justin GCHS
Lear, Michael LES
Campbell, Tracy LES
Milburn, Rachel LES
Greene, Madison GCHS
Swim, Micah GCHS
Rich, Barry GCHS
Howard, Shawna District

Math Teacher

Head Volleyball Coach

English Teacher

Assistant Girls Basketball Coach
Custodian 8hr

Custodian 4hr

Teacher

English Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Assistant Boys Soccer Coach

SPED Employee Outreach and Homebound Coordinator

Hirings as of 06/14/2024 since the May Board Meeting

Bee, Nathan GMS
Taulbee, Kelsey LES
Overman, Katherine LES
Hughes, Hannah CDR
Anderson, Amanda CDR
Goldsmith, Boone GCHS
Naylor, Jayden GCHS
Huff, Caitlyn GMS
Bowling, Melissa District
Griffin, Peyton CDR
Hammond, Kathyn GMS
Leigh, Maddison GCHS
Logan, Davan GCHS
Gonzalez, Carolina GCHS
Plasencia, Juan GCHS
Jackson, Lisa District
Edwards, Ryan GCHS
Turner, Brian GCHS

Special Education Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Teacher

Preschool Paraeducator

Special Education Paraeducator
Social Studies Teacher

MSD Paraeducator |l

Math Teacher

School Psychologist

Teacher

Director of Youth Service

1st Assistant Girls Basketball Coach
2nd Assistant Girls Basketball Coach
Freshman Girls Basketball Coach
Assistant Boys Soccer Coach
Part-time School Psychologist
English Teacher

English Teacher

Posting#
2945
2947
2958
2965
2966
2968
2969
2971
2976
2978
2983
2996
2997
2998
3002
2985
2984
2952



