Resignations and Terminations as of 06/14/2024 since the May Board Meeting

Wheat, William	GMS	Math Teacher
Bishop, Faith	GMS	Head Volleyball Coach
West, Angela	GCHS	English Teacher
Kearney, Justin	GCHS	Assistant Girls Basketball Coach
Lear, Michael	LES	Custodian 8hr
Campbell, Tracy	LES	Custodian 4hr
Milburn, Rachel	LES	Teacher
Greene, Madison	GCHS	English Teacher
Swim, Micah	GCHS	Special Education Teacher
Rich, Barry	GCHS	Assistant Boys Soccer Coach
Howard, Shawna	District	SPED Employee Outreach and Homebound Coordinator

Hirings as of 06/14/2024 sir	Posting#		
Bee, Nathan	GMS	Special Education Teacher	2945
Taulbee, Kelsey	LES	Special Education Teacher	2947
Overman, Katherine	LES	Teacher	2958
Hughes, Hannah	CDR	Preschool Paraeducator	2965
Anderson, Amanda	CDR	Special Education Paraeducator	2966
Goldsmith, Boone	GCHS	Social Studies Teacher	2968
Naylor, Jayden	GCHS	MSD Paraeducator II	2969
Huff, Caitlyn	GMS	Math Teacher	2971
Bowling, Melissa	District	School Psychologist	2976
Griffin, Peyton	CDR	Teacher	2978
Hammond, Kathyn	GMS	Director of Youth Service	2983
Leigh, Maddison	GCHS	1st Assistant Girls Basketball Coach	2996
Logan, Davan	GCHS	2nd Assistant Girls Basketball Coach	2997
Gonzalez, Carolina	GCHS	Freshman Girls Basketball Coach	2998
Plasencia, Juan	GCHS	Assistant Boys Soccer Coach	3002
Jackson, Lisa	District	Part-time School Psychologist	2985
Edwards, Ryan	GCHS	English Teacher	2984
Turner, Brian	GCHS	English Teacher	2952